BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. Murphy
Ms. Berry
Ms. Smayda

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Domejczyk, Richard
Garcia, Leonel
Gomes, Daniel
Johns, Danarius
Loney, Javon
Mercado, Juan
Rios, Jose

Rivera, Edward

Distribution Date:
January 15, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Carl Robinson

FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING MINUTES

Thursday, January 22, 2015
Start Time: 10:00 AM End Time: 12:07 PM

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:.

Melissa Dejesus

INMATE NUMBER EACILITY
353904 CRCI
393098 CRCI
256722 CRCI
388116 CRCI
346074 CRCI
325036 CRCI
200245 CRCI
341505 CRCI

HEARING TYPE

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Wendy Peacock

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

JD New Britain
JD Stamford
GA Danielson

JD Danbury

GA Manchester - Hartford
GA Milford JD Ansonia
GA Waterbury JD Danbury

GA New Britain

Hearings Division - Parole Manager:

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

DESCISION
Paroled 2/22/2015
Denied No New PHD
Denied No New PHD
Paroled 2/22/2015
Denied No New PHD
Denied No New PHD
Denied No New PHD

Denied No New PHD



